	
	Всего

(тыс. тонн)
	В том числе для:

	
	
	Птицы
	Свиней
	КРС
	Прочих

видов с/х животных, рыбы

	2011 г.



	По данным Росстата


	17895,8
	10497,4
	5059,2
	2156,1
	183,1

	По расчетам на основании данных о произведенной с/х продукции


	24571,2
	13287,2
	6014,8
	4924,2
	345

	2012 г.



	По данным Росстата


	19963,9
	11787,9
	5883,1
	2087,2
	205,7

	По расчетам на основании данных о произведенной с/х продукции


	26802,4
	14581
	7114,4
	4820,5
	286,5


